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Edling A
final

Final results (6 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE LUGI LUND

2 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

3 BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

4 LINDOW Noah SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

5 MALM Erik SWE LUGI LUND

6 HOLM Anna SWE ARA HELSINGBORG



2

Edling A
final

Formula of the competition

6 fencers

Poules round 1:

6 fencers

1 poules 

6 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 12 fencers



3

Edling A
final

Initial ranking (6 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE LUGI LUND

1 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

1 BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

1 LINDOW Noah SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

1 MALM Erik SWE LUGI LUND

1 HOLM Anna SWE ARA HELSINGBORG



4

Edling A
final

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: ERENIUS Michael 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLM Anna ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -7 17 6

LINDOW Noah ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -5 15 4

MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 6 20 2

BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 -5 16 3

MALM Erik LUGI LUND 0.200 0 20 5

ANDERSSON Oscar LUGI LUND 1.000 11 25 1
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5

Edling A
final

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (6 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ANDERSSON Oscar LUGI LUND 1.000 11 25 qualified

2 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 6 20 qualified

3 BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 -5 16 qualified

4 LINDOW Noah ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -5 15 qualified

5 MALM Erik LUGI LUND 0.200 0 20 qualified

6 HOLM Anna ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -7 17 qualified



6

Edling A
final

Ranking after all poule rounds (6 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ANDERSSON Oscar LUGI LUND 1.000 11 25 qualified

2 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 6 20 qualified

3 BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 -5 16 qualified

4 LINDOW Noah ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -5 15 qualified

5 MALM Erik LUGI LUND 0.200 0 20 qualified

6 HOLM Anna ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -7 17 qualified



7

Edling A
final

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ERENIUS Michael 1 0 0 0



1

Edling B
final

Final results (6 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 WIMARK Jakob SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

2 HOLMBERG Walter SWE LUGI LUND

3 ASK Theo SWE LUGI LUND

4 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes SWE LUGI LUND

5 MEHSSIN Zakkya SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 MELANDER Ylvali SWE LUGI LUND



2

Edling B
final

Formula of the competition

6 fencers

Poules round 1:

6 fencers

1 poules 

6 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 12 fencers
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Edling B
final

Initial ranking (6 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 WIMARK Jakob SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

1 HOLMBERG Walter SWE LUGI LUND

1 ASK Theo SWE LUGI LUND

1 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes SWE LUGI LUND

1 MEHSSIN Zakkya SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

1 MELANDER Ylvali SWE LUGI LUND



4

Edling B
final

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: LARSSON Peter 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ASK Theo LUGI LUND 0.600 0 20 3

HOLMBERG Walter LUGI LUND 0.600 6 22 2

LILJENSTRÖM Johannes LUGI LUND 0.400 -3 17 4

MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -6 15 5

WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 10 24 1

MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 0.200 -7 17 6
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5

Edling B
final

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (6 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 10 24 qualified

2 HOLMBERG Walter LUGI LUND 0.600 6 22 qualified

3 ASK Theo LUGI LUND 0.600 0 20 qualified

4 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes LUGI LUND 0.400 -3 17 qualified

5 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -6 15 qualified

6 MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 0.200 -7 17 qualified



6

Edling B
final

Ranking after all poule rounds (6 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 10 24 qualified

2 HOLMBERG Walter LUGI LUND 0.600 6 22 qualified

3 ASK Theo LUGI LUND 0.600 0 20 qualified

4 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes LUGI LUND 0.400 -3 17 qualified

5 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -6 15 qualified

6 MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 0.200 -7 17 qualified



7

Edling B
final

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

LARSSON Peter 1 0 0 0



1

Edling C
final

Final results (5 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 DELLENBO Fanny SWE LUGI LUND

2 KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ

3 MEHSSIN Yahia SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

4 PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor SWE MFFG MALMÖ

5 SJÖBERG Ella SWE LUGI LUND



2

Edling C
final

Formula of the competition

5 fencers

Poules round 1:

5 fencers

1 poules 

5 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 12 fencers



3

Edling C
final

Initial ranking (5 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 DELLENBO Fanny SWE LUGI LUND

1 KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ

1 MEHSSIN Yahia SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

1 PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor SWE MFFG MALMÖ

1 SJÖBERG Ella SWE LUGI LUND



4

Edling C
final

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: JÖNSSON Peter 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DELLENBO Fanny LUGI LUND 1.000 8 17 1

MEHSSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 0 13 3

KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.750 7 18 2

PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -6 12 4

SJÖBERG Ella LUGI LUND 0.250 -9 8 5
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5

Edling C
final

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (5 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 DELLENBO Fanny LUGI LUND 1.000 8 17 qualified

2 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.750 7 18 qualified

3 MEHSSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 0 13 qualified

4 PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -6 12 qualified

5 SJÖBERG Ella LUGI LUND 0.250 -9 8 qualified



6

Edling C
final

Ranking after all poule rounds (5 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 DELLENBO Fanny LUGI LUND 1.000 8 17 qualified

2 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.750 7 18 qualified

3 MEHSSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 0 13 qualified

4 PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -6 12 qualified

5 SJÖBERG Ella LUGI LUND 0.250 -9 8 qualified



7

Edling C
final

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

JÖNSSON Peter 1 0 0 0
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Edling Cup 2015

Final results (17 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 LINDOW Noah SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

2 MALM Erik SWE LUGI LUND

3 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

4 HOLM Anna SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

5 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE LUGI LUND

6 BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

7 WIMARK Jakob SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

8 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes SWE LUGI LUND

9 HOLMBERG Walter SWE LUGI LUND

10 ASK Theo SWE LUGI LUND

11 MELANDER Ylvali SWE LUGI LUND

12 MEHSSIN Zakkya SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

13 MEHSSIN Yahia SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

14 KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ

15 DELLENBO Fanny SWE LUGI LUND

16 SJÖBERG Ella SWE LUGI LUND

17 PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor SWE MFFG MALMÖ



2

Edling Cup 2015

Formula of the competition

17 fencers

Poules round 1:

17 fencers

3 poules 

17 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

17 fencers

3 poules 

17 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 12 fencers
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Edling Cup 2015

Initial ranking (17 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 DELLENBO Fanny SWE LUGI LUND

2 SJÖBERG Ella SWE LUGI LUND

3 MEHSSIN Zakkya SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

3 HOLM Anna SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

3 MELANDER Ylvali SWE LUGI LUND

6 WIMARK Jakob SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes SWE LUGI LUND

6 MALM Erik SWE LUGI LUND

6 LINDOW Noah SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE LUGI LUND

6 BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

12 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

12 HOLMBERG Walter SWE LUGI LUND

14 ASK Theo SWE LUGI LUND

14 KOLARE Simon SWE MFFG MALMÖ

16 MEHSSIN Yahia SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

17 PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor SWE MFFG MALMÖ



4

Edling Cup 2015

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: ERENIUS Michael 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DELLENBO Fanny LUGI LUND 0.200 -13 11 5

HOLMBERG Walter LUGI LUND 0.400 -1 15 4

MALM Erik LUGI LUND 0.800 8 20 2

WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 7 20 3

LINDOW Noah ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 18 25 1

PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -19 6 6
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: JÖNSSON Peter 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANDERSSON Oscar LUGI LUND 0.750 12 18 2

SJÖBERG Ella LUGI LUND 0.000 -13 7 5

MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 13 20 1

MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -6 12 3

KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -6 11 4
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: LARSSON Peter 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLM Anna ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 14 24 1

BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 1 20 4

MEHSSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -19 5 6

MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 0.400 -6 17 5

LILJENSTRÖM Johannes LUGI LUND 0.600 8 19 2

ASK Theo LUGI LUND 0.600 2 19 3
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5

Edling Cup 2015

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LINDOW Noah ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 18 25 qualified

2 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 13 20 qualified

3 HOLM Anna ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 14 24 qualified

4 MALM Erik LUGI LUND 0.800 8 20 qualified

5 ANDERSSON Oscar LUGI LUND 0.750 12 18 qualified

6 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes LUGI LUND 0.600 8 19 qualified

7 WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 7 20 qualified

8 ASK Theo LUGI LUND 0.600 2 19 qualified

9 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -6 12 qualified

10 BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 1 20 qualified

11 HOLMBERG Walter LUGI LUND 0.400 -1 15 qualified

12 MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 0.400 -6 17 qualified

13 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -6 11 qualified

14 DELLENBO Fanny LUGI LUND 0.200 -13 11 qualified

15 MEHSSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -19 5 qualified

16 SJÖBERG Ella LUGI LUND 0.000 -13 7 qualified

17 PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -19 6 qualified
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Edling Cup 2015

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: ERENIUS Michael 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 0.250 -6 11 5

LILJENSTRÖM Johannes LUGI LUND 0.500 -3 12 3

WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 2 15 2

LINDOW Noah ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 12 20 1

KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -5 14 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: JÖNSSON Peter 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ASK Theo LUGI LUND 0.400 -2 15 4

DELLENBO Fanny LUGI LUND 0.200 -14 8 5

ANDERSSON Oscar LUGI LUND 0.800 14 20 2

MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 18 23 1

BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 4 20 3

PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -20 5 6
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: LARSSON Peter 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLMBERG Walter LUGI LUND 0.600 4 19 3

MALM Erik LUGI LUND 1.000 17 25 1

SJÖBERG Ella LUGI LUND 0.000 -18 7 6

HOLM Anna ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 13 23 2

MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -11 11 5

MEHSSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -5 14 4
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Edling Cup 2015

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MALM Erik LUGI LUND 1.000 17 25 qualified

2 LINDOW Noah ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 12 20 qualified

3 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 18 23 qualified

4 ANDERSSON Oscar LUGI LUND 0.800 14 20 qualified

5 HOLM Anna ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 13 23 qualified

6 BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 4 20 qualified

7 HOLMBERG Walter LUGI LUND 0.600 4 19 qualified

8 WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 2 15 qualified

9 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes LUGI LUND 0.500 -3 12 qualified

10 ASK Theo LUGI LUND 0.400 -2 15 qualified

11 MEHSSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -5 14 qualified

12 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -5 14 qualified

13 MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 0.250 -6 11 qualified

14 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -11 11 qualified

15 DELLENBO Fanny LUGI LUND 0.200 -14 8 qualified

16 SJÖBERG Ella LUGI LUND 0.000 -18 7 qualified

17 PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -20 5 qualified
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Edling Cup 2015

Ranking after all poule rounds (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LINDOW Noah ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 30 45 qualified

2 MALM Erik LUGI LUND 0.900 25 45 qualified

3 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.888 31 43 qualified

4 HOLM Anna ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 27 47 qualified

5 ANDERSSON Oscar LUGI LUND 0.777 26 38 qualified

6 BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG 0.600 5 40 qualified

7 WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.555 9 35 qualified

8 LILJENSTRÖM Johannes LUGI LUND 0.555 5 31 qualified

9 HOLMBERG Walter LUGI LUND 0.500 3 34 qualified

10 ASK Theo LUGI LUND 0.500 0 34 qualified

11 MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 0.333 -12 28 qualified

12 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -17 23 qualified

13 MEHSSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG 0.300 -24 19 qualified

14 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -11 25 qualified

15 DELLENBO Fanny LUGI LUND 0.200 -27 19 qualified

16 SJÖBERG Ella LUGI LUND 0.000 -31 14 qualified

17 PETTERSSON ARWIDI Victor MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -39 11 qualified



9

Edling Cup 2015

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ERENIUS Michael 2 0 0 0

JÖNSSON Peter 2 0 0 0

LARSSON Peter 2 0 0 0


